33. Air filter system

33 air filter system

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 DN250.11.01.08.00 CVT inlet air filter 1
2 172MM-100000 carburetor (mount two bushing) 1
3 DN250.11.01.07.00 CVT outlet air filter 1
4 DN250.11.01,13.00 CVT wrap hoop 2
5 818-M5x30 cross panhead screw M5x30 4
6 DI250.07.04.00.00 . engine assy 1
7 5787-M8x20 flange bolt M8x20 1
8 Di1250.05.03.00.02 fower air filter support 1
9 6187.1-M8 self-lock nut M8 1

10 E250.05.08.02.00 air filter {print €9 JOYNER ¢1) 1

11 818-M6x20 cross panhead screw M6x20 1

12 DN250.05.03.00.01 upper air filter support 1

13 6187.1-M6 self-lock nut M6 1

14 D5250.11.01.00.23-6 air box wrap hoop 2

15 DS5250.11.01.00.20 air box 1

74




